
 

INT Program INT-11-2d 

IInntteerrffaacceess  bbeettwweeeenn  ssttrruuccttuurree  aanndd  rreeaaccttiioonnss  ffoorr  rraarree  iissoottooppeess  aanndd  nnuucclleeaarr  aassttrroopphhyyssiiccss  
August 29 – September 2, 2011 

 
 

Monday, August 29, 2011 
Room C421, Physics and Astronomy Tower 
• No seminar 

Tuesday, August 30, 2011 
Room C421, Physics and Astronomy Tower 
• 11:00 ~ Bira van Kolck, Univ of Arizona 

"Halo effective field theory" 
• 11:45 ~ Discussion 

Wednesday, August 31, 2011 
Room C421, Physics and Astronomy Tower 
• 11:00 ~ George Bertsch, INT 

"Extension of mean-field theory for nuclear spectroscopy" 
• 11:45 ~ Discussion 

Thursday, September 1, 2011 
Room C421, Physics and Astronomy Tower 
• TBD 

Friday, September 2, 2011 
Room C421, Physics and Astronomy Tower 
• TBD 

 
 
George Bertsch  INT  bertsch@uw.edu  Local  C406  3‐2895 

Luigi Coraggio  Istituto Nazionale di 
Fisica Nucleare  

luigi.coraggio@na.infn.it  8/21‐8/31  C437  5‐3620 

Henning Esbensen  Argonne National Lab  esbensen@phy.anl.gov  8/14‐9/3  C411A  5‐3606 

Alex Gezerlis  Univ of Washington  gezerlis@uw.edu   8/8‐9/2  B482  3‐9754 

Vaia Prassa  Aristotle Univ Thessalonika  bpras@physics.auth.gr  8/19‐9/2  C420  5‐9780 

Ionel Stetcu  Univ of Washington  istet@phys.washington.edu   Local  B464  3‐7482 

Jeffrey Tostevin  Univ of Surrey  j.tostevin@surrey.ac.uk   8/14‐9/3  C420  5‐9781 

Ubirajara van Kolck  Univ of Arizona  vankolck@physics.arizona.edu  8/28‐9/4  C424  5‐9828 

   

Please send or bring a .pdf or .ppt of your slide presentation to Janine in C411:  janine@phys.washington.edu.   


